Buckingham Points Cup

Club

Member No Name

1 501282

2 S0O1378

3 SO1556

4 S0O3347

5 502831

6 SO2536

7 SO1585

8 S02049

9 S01459
10 SO5438
11 SO2368
12 SO6071
13 S0O4195
14 SO1359
15 S0O1858
16 SO3518
17 SO2343
18 SO1702
19 S0O4265
20 S0O2331
21 S04023
22 SO1498
23 SO4186
24 SO1522
25 S02895
26 SO3278
27 S0O1805
28 S0O4416
29 S0O2717
30 SO2675
31 S0O3721
32 SO3338
33 SO1655
34 SO3376
35 502443
36 SO3025
37 S0O1182
38 S0O5223

Mr J Bowen

G Willett & Son

M/M V Durrant & sons
Mr & Mrs D May & son
N Easton

M Duffell & son

M/M D Cave

L Patterson

B & L Scutt

R Thomas

G Matthews

Wearn Bros & E Neilson
Z Toth

Bill Edwards & Pat Harris

Mr & Mrs C Harvey

L Kruger

B Robertson

G Trussler & son

B Smith

B & M Wiggins

G Richards & son

A J Hounsell
Bartlett, Jones & Wells
Dave Roberts

M Whitcombe

B Johns and Son loft 2
M Johnson

M Tuck

C & D Ward

S Vaizey

T Powers

Mr & Mrs G Couzens
Bob Clarke

K & A Jankowski

E Mellis

J Good

S Hale

E Cowlishaw & T Buckley

Leigh Park
Gosport

Godalming

Bognor & Chichester

Leigh Park
Leigh Park

Emsworth & Havant

PmthPhoenix
Milton
Channel
Sholing
Parade
Romsey
Gosport
Leigh Park
Romsey
Milton
Godalming
Romsey
Channel
Parade
Milton

Romsey

Emsworth & Havant

Totton
Parade
Milton

Godalming

Andover Premier

Meon Valley
Meon Valley
Leigh Park
Sholing
Godalming
Milton
Milton
Leigh Park
Leigh Park

at 02 October 2023

Sum Of Points:

273 Buckingham Points Cup
226
207
203
199
193
193
186
183
176
172
169
165
155
152
149
148
124
121
119
116
114
114
108
107
104
99
96
91
88
87
84
83
78
77
75
73
68



Buckingham Points Cup

Member No Name

39 502087
40 S0O6142
41 SO3597
42 S01483
43 SO6016
44 S02878
45 S02909
46 SO3327
47 SO1212
48 SO3165
49 S03416
50 S0O5412
51 S0O2093
52 SO5708
53 S01854
54 SO3097
55 SO1396
56 S01954
57 SO1973
58 S04713
59 S01073
60 SO1169
61 SO6115
62 SO3718
63 SO3957
64 SO3008
65 SO3540
66 SO2078
67 SO2476
68 SO4311
69 SO4673
70 SO2973
71 SO2969
72 SO3514
73 S02222
74 SO3402
75 S0O2164
76 SO2535

C Ret

P J Ayling

J Turner & Son

B Batchelor

T Sails & Son

M Skidmore

Mr & Mrs Hancock
E Booth

A Austin

C & J Daniels

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
C & D Willett bros
| Lowden

K & L Cleife

E Jordan

A Dann

D Barrow & Son
Mr & Mrs R Oldfield
P A Priddle

J Derbyshire

| & S Smith

A Still

Mr C J Edwards
M/M D A White

Mr & Mrs S Harris & Daughter

Y C Riveron

R Hampton

M/M Smith & gson
A Muir

B Simmons

T Braines

M/M D Glover

C Vincent

B Smith & Father
A Webb & Son

C Silva

M Moon & Son

Mr L Severe

at 02 October 2023

Club Sum Of Points:
Sholing 66
Gosport 65
Meon Valley 64
Godalming 62
Totton 59
Leigh Park 58
Romsey 58
Gosport 57
Godalming 54
Gosport 50
Channel 47
Milton 42
Leigh Park 42
Channel 35
Godalming 32
Godalming 31
Totton 29
Meon Valley 29
Sholing 28
Andover Premier 27
Romsey 26
Bognor & Chichester 26
Romsey 26
Meon Valley 25
Channel 25
Leigh Park 24
Bognor & Chichester 24
Godalming 22
Godalming 22
PmthPhoenix 22
Totton 21
Milton 20
Romsey 20
Romsey 19
Milton 18
Totton 18
PmthPhoenix 17

Bognor & Chichester

16



Buckingham Points Cup

Member No Name

77 SO3875
78 SO2944
79 SO5709
80 S01280
81 S04437
82 S05547
83 S01252
84 S0O3588
85 S02137
86 SO5803
87 SO1394
88 S01927
89 S04637
90 SO6147
91 SO1809
92 SO2651
93 502423
94 SO4317
95 SO3043
96 SO6002
97 SO1091
98 S0O3191
99 SO3728
100 SO2206
101 SO2869
102 SO4411
103 S0O4512
104 SO3865
105 S0O1619

A Benham & son

Mr & Mrs B Norman
D & T Hughes

J Stanhope

G Lawrence

Mr B Basham & Son
J Attrill & Son

Tony Barrett

R Figg

D M & T Whitcombe
J V Byng & son

T Baughen

M/M K Bakes

C Garrod

T & L Austin

S Edmonds

Mr J Crouch

A Harfield & Son

M Jefferies

T & J Bernard Loft 1
Paul Basham

M/M Bridgewater

D Richards

P Reeves

P Reszka

E Figg

A Wheatcroft

R Brewer

A & B Chambers

106 SO5124# B Mcintosh

107 SO3630

108 SO2177# S & K Brimecome & Son

109 SO1227
110 SO3537
111 SO1206
112 SO2484
113 SO3089
114 SO2283

N Thomson

J Austin & Son

Mr B Ritchie

Mr & Mrs A Adams
P A Woods

A King & G Johnson
Mr M P Morter

at 02 October 2023

Club Sum Of Points:

PmthPhoenix
Romsey
Petersfield
Milton
PmthPhoenix
Romsey

Totton

Parade
Godalming
Totton
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
Leigh Park
Andover Premier
Milton

Meon Valley
Bognor & Chichester
Totton

Leigh Park
Petersfield
Romsey
Godalming
Parade

Romsey
Andover Premier
Godalming
Milton

Gosport

Milton

Sholing

Meon Valley
Channel

Milton

Bognor & Chichester
Meon Valley
Gosport

Leigh Park

Bognor & Chichester

16
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
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Buckingham Points Cup a 02 october 2023

Member No Name Club Sum Of Points:

115 SO3730 D Ede Romsey 1



